DELIVERY & CHARGES

CODE

ZONEA

7l

F2

F4M
FM2AC
FM2AR

ZONEB

F8M
FM2BC
FM2BR

DESCRIPTION

Ute - Max. 200kgs - Zone A

Truck Min Charge - Zone A

2 Man Board Delivery Min. Charge - Zone A
Board Delivery - Zone A Commercial

Board Delivery - Zone A Residential

Min. Charge- Zone B
Board Delivery - Zone B Commercial

Board Delivery - Zone B Residential

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

ADXPRESS
90XPRESS
7%

F6

F9

F10

il

F12

F20

F100
DOGMAN

Freight — 60 Min Express Delivery up to 1T, 3m Length
Freight — 90 Min Express Delivery up to 5T, 6m Length
Manitou Unload / Hour

Hourly Rate

Semi Load Metro / Hour

2 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)

4 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)

Long Walk 20m - Residential (@ 20m Intervals)

Crane Unload Hourly Charge

Non-Stock Item Inwards Goods

Crane Unload Dogman / Hour

$70.00
$140.00
$180.00
$1.18/m?
$0.93/m?

$360.00
$1.62/m?
$1.12/m?

$80.00

$178.00
$235.00
$138.00
$195.00
$325.00
$490.00
$150.00
$230.00
$75.00

$87.00

All prices are exclusive of GST
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