CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
ONE A		
F1	Ute - Max. 200kgs - Zone A	\$70.00
F2	Truck Min Charge - Zone A	\$140.00
F4M	2 Man Board Delivery Min. Charge - Zone A	\$180.00
FM2AC	Board Delivery - Zone A Commercial	\$1.18/m²
FM2AR	Board Delivery - Zone A Residential	\$0.93/m²
ONE B		
F8M	Min. Charge- Zone B	\$360.00

Board Delivery - Zone B Commercial

Board Delivery - Zone B Residential

## ADDITIONAL SERVICES

FM2BC

FM2BR

ADXPRESS	Freight - 60 Min Express Delivery up to 1T, 3m Length	\$80.00
90XPRESS	Freight - 90 Min Express Delivery up to 5T, 6m Length	\$178.00
F5	Manitou Unload / Hour	\$235.00
F6	Hourly Rate	\$138.00
F9	Semi Load Metro / Hour	\$195.00
F10	2 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)	\$325.00
F11	4 Man Pass Up (minimum charge)	\$490.00
F12	Long Walk 20m - Residential (@ 20m Intervals)	\$150.00
F20	Crane Unload Hourly Charge	\$230.00
F100	Non-Stock Item Inwards Goods	\$75.00
DOGMAN	Crane Unload Dogman / Hour	\$87.00

All prices are exclusive of GST

\$1.62/m<sup>2</sup>

\$1.12/m<sup>2</sup>



